
 

Adam Beauchamp Amesbury Psychological Center, Inc. adamb@amesburypsychological.com 

Jenni Bendfeldt ECG Management Consultants jbendfeldt@ecgmc.com 

Sara Bennett High Point Treatment Center sbennett@hptc.org 

Keely Benson MeHI benson@masstech.org 

Stephanie Blanco AdCare Hospital sblanco@adcare.com 

Stephanie Briody MeHI briody@masstech.org 

Andrea Callanan MeHI callanan@masstech.org 

Vivian Chung MeHI chung@masstech.org 

Chad Cleary SMC Partners, LLC cleary@smcpartners.com 

Scott Cleary SMC Partners, LLC scleary@smcpartners.com 

Stephanie Colman-Brochu Milford Regional Medical Center scolman-brochu@milreg.org 

Kathleen Connolly Health Policy Commission kathleen.a.connolly@state.ma.us 

Stephanie Costa MassHealth / EOHHS stephanie.costa2@massmail.state.ma.us 

Julie Creamer MassHIway / EOHHS julie.creamer@state.ma.us 

Marci Eiserman Whittier IPA, Inc. / Wellport HIE meiserman@lmvpho.net 

Nancy Erickson Great Lakes Caring nerickson@greatlakescaring.com 

Jennifer Ferreira Milford Regional Medical Center jferreira@milreg.org 

Clara Filice MassHealth / EOHHS clara.filice@massmail.state.ma.us 

Larry Garber Reliant Medical Group lawrence.garber@reliantmedicalgroup.org 

Amy Gates Berkshire Health Systems agates@bhs1.org 

Anne Marie Gauthier Genesis HealthCare annemarie.gauthier@genesishcc.com 

Jennifer Gearhart High Point Treatment Center jgearhart@hptc.org 

Karen Genetelli Trinity Health Of New England karen.genetelli@sphs.com 

Sam Halloran Brockton Neighborhood Health Center hallorans@bnhc.org 

Joseph Heyman Whittier IPA, Inc. / Wellport HIE joe.heyman@gmail.com 

Malia Hill Country Center for Health and Rehabilitation mhill@nathealthcare.com 

Brian Hutson AdCare Hospital bhutson@adcare.com 
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Olivia Japlon MeHI japlon@masstech.org 
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Joe Kynoch MeHI kynoch@masstech.org 

David LaPlatney Behavioral Health Network david.laplatney@bhninc.org 

Karen Latham Lowell General Physician Hospital 
Organization karen.latham2@lowellgeneral.org 

Todd Lowthers Whittier IPA, Inc. tlowthers@lmvpho.net 
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Sonja Luna Upham’s Corner Health Center sluna@uphams.org 

Lucas Markland Berkshire Health Systems lmarkland@bhs1.org 

Barbara Murphy D’Youville Life and Wellness bmurphy@dyouville.org 

Aliza Norcross MassHealth / EOHHS aliza.norcross@massmail.state.ma.us 

Jennifer Patterson Great Lakes Caring jpatterson@greatlakescaring.com 

Jennifer Pelletier Country Center jpelletier@nathealthcare.com 

Kc Peoples ECG Management Consultants kcpeoples@ecgmc.com 

Allyson Pinkhover Brockton Neighborhood Health Center pinkhovera@bnhc.org 

Elisabeth Renczkowski MeHI renczkowski@masstech.org 

Ken Riley Pioneer Valley Information Exchange (PVIX) kenneth.riley@baystatehealth.org 

Kelly Ross Upham’s Corner Health Center kross@uphams.org 

Chris Rowan Signature Healthcare Brockton Hospital crowan@signature-healthcare.org 

Steve Ruth SMC Partners, LLC sruth@smcpartners.com 

Susan Ryder Trinity Health of New England susan.ryder@sbcglobal.net 

Cathy Sanborn Jewish Healthcare Center csanbornrn@jewishhealthcarecenter.com 

Stacey Smith Great Lakes Caring ssmith@greatlakescaring.com 
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John Thompson Jewish Healthcare Center jbthompson@jewishhealthcarecenter.com 

Jenna Tonet Upham’s Corner Health Center jtonet@uphams.org 

Hallie Tosher MassHealth / EOHHS hallie.m.tosher@massmail.state.ma.us 

Ian Trancynger Berkshire Health Systems itrancynge@bhs1.org 

Darlene Vendittelli Cape Cod Healthcare dvendittelli@capecodhealth.org 

Leila Volinsky Healthcentric Advisors lvolinsky@healthcentricadvisors.org 

Kenneth Ward Berkshire Healthcare Systems keward@bhs1.org 

Beverly Williams BAMSI bwilliams@bamsi.org 

Meg Zahn Duffy Health Center mzahn@duffyhealthcenter.org 
 


